
Out of Home Advertising Spend Analysis
Last 12 Months Q4 2022 – Q3 2023



£15,333,478

£16,697,522

£17,064,703

£17,896,958

£19,001,856

£19,010,613

£19,424,041

£20,328,364

£20,448,307

£20,489,380

£24,584,109

£24,831,184

£25,605,260

£29,038,414

£32,484,111

£34,373,337

£40,325,067

£41,200,536

£42,703,583

£81,220,567

£0 £30,000,000 £60,000,000 £90,000,000

Itv Plc

Costa Ltd

Loreal Luxe

Uber Technologies

Paramount Pictures

Pepsico International

Muller Dairy (Uk) Ltd

Hm Government

Walt Disney Co Ltd

Warner Bros

Sainsburys Supermarkets

Sky Uk Ltd

Netflix Inc (Us)

Tesco Plc

Kentucky Fried Chicken

Amazon (Uk) Ltd

Ee Ltd

Coca Cola

Unilever Uk Ltd

Mcdonalds Restaurants

Top 20 Advertisers Q4 2022 – Q3 2023

Source: Nielsen’s AdIntel



28.8%

10.7% 10.4%
7.3% 6.1%

4.6% 4.5% 4.3% 3.5% 2.8%

17.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

25.0%

30.0%

Top Spending Categories Q4 2022 – Q3 2023

Source: Nielsen’s AdIntel



28.1%

12.0%

11.1%8.5%

5.5%

4.2%

4.2%

3.7%

3.1%

3.0%

16.6%

Food

Government

Automotive

Travel & Transport

Clothing & Accessories

Top Spending Categories in Roadside Q4 2022 – Q3 2023

Source: Nielsen’s AdIntel

Entertainment & Leisure

Drink

Finance

Telecoms

Business & Industrial

Other



34.9%

10.0%

7.7%
6.3%

6.3%

6.2%

3.4%

3.0%

2.9%

2.8%

16.5%

Food

Government

Media

Travel & Transport

Retail

Top Spending Categories in Transport Q4 2022 – Q3 2023

Source: Nielsen’s AdIntel

Entertainment & Leisure

Drink

Finance

Telecoms

Business & Industrial

Other



22.8%

15.2%

13.4%9.3%

8.5%

4.3%

3.4%

3.3%

3.1%

3.1%

13.5%

Food

Finance

Games & Consoles

Government

Clothing & Accessories

Top Spending Categories in Retail & Leisure Q4 2022 – Q3 2023

Source: Nielsen’s AdIntel

Entertainment & Leisure

Drink

Household fmcg

Telecoms

Cosmetics

Other



£15,835,546

£16,918,964

£17,644,346

£17,932,348

£20,225,068

£25,759,510

£26,835,939

£29,818,101

£34,556,138

£78,886,153

£0 £20,000,000 £40,000,000 £60,000,000 £80,000,000

Sky Uk Ltd

Pepsico

Sainsburys

Amazon

Unilever

KFC

Tesco Plc

Coca Cola

Ee Ltd

Mcdonalds

Top 10 Advertisers by

Environment Q4 2022 – Q3 2023

Source: Nielsen’s AdIntel

£3,836,954

£4,028,378

£4,394,807

£5,020,039

£5,343,555

£5,863,698

£7,351,544

£10,204,640

£12,410,027

£21,922,546

£0 £6,000,000 £12,000,000 £18,000,000 £24,000,000

Tesco Mobile

Mondelez

Ee Ltd

Mars Wrigley

Walt Disney

Muller Dairy

Coca Cola

Loreal Luxe

Netflix

Unilever

£4,111,384

£4,339,362

£5,023,927

£6,576,258

£6,603,882

£6,778,990

£6,934,965

£8,733,054

£13,219,385

£14,424,965

£0 £4,000,000 £8,000,000 £12,000,000 £16,000,000

Walt Disney

Warner Bros

Netflix Inc (Us)

Hm Government

Sony Pictures

Sky Uk Ltd

Sainsburys

Universal Pictures

Paramount Pictures

Amazon

Roadside

Transport

Retail & Leisure


	Slide 1: Out of Home Advertising Spend Analysis Last 12 Months Q4 2022 – Q3 2023
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7

